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AUTORI

ZARELLI SAVERID
TORRENTE SEBASTIAND
ANSELMO MAURIZIO
CAPANNIND ENZO
TARANTO GIND

GRECO LUCIANG
OTTING PIETRO
BATTAGLLA ANGELO
CATANIA GIUSERPE
PELUSO PIER LUIGL
BARONI ROBERTO
CAROLLO PAOLO
SABETTA ITALO
NANNINI GIAMPIERD
ROTTA GIUSEPPE
BATACCHI RITA
CARTONI LUCIA

LICCO TOTL

HUNAFO" ANTONINO
PITTALUGA GIAN PIERD
TAGLIAPIETRA ALESSANDRO
TERRUSO PAOLO
MALIZIA LUIGE FRANCO
BIASI FRANCESCO
CHIOLO OMERD
FIRENZA DOMENICO
MONTALBAND VINCENZO
KATILLI GIUSEPPE
RIZZ0 FRANCO
TERRANGVA FRANCESCO
TOME ROMANA

VITALE FIETRO
BASTIANEL GIANNI
DIANGELD ANTONLA
FERRETTI MICHELE
INFANTE CARLO
SALERNO NICOLD"
VIANELLD AMBRA
AGRIFOGLIO MANLIO
BARRACATO ANTONIO
CUTTONE GIUSEPPE
FAZIO MARIO
GRASSADONIA SALVATORE
GUGLIELMO SALVATORE
MOSCATELLI ARIS
RIZZ0 ROBERTO
SIMONETTI GIUSEFPE
VALLARIN BRUNG
AMADED SILVIA
INGRASSIA FILIPPO
PALERMO UMBERTD
ROMANI MARCO
SCARAND MARIA TERESA
FERRETTI FABIO
MALIZIA STEFANO
MARZOTTI ORNELLA
PERLA FRANCESCO
SCIMONE ANTONELLA
VETTORE FRANCO
ZANGHI' SALVATORE
ZURLA MARCO
ROMANO ALBERTO
BARBERO ALFIO

LA PALERMA GIANPIERD
LIGATO GIOVANNI
ORCHITAND ROSAND
RAMELLA ADRIANO
ROMANG SIMONE
BARTOLONE MARIA
BONANNG PLACIDO
BORSELLING GIUSEPPE
CERNIGLIA FRANCESCO
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916
1703
1363
1402
1183
2603
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1645
2248
2633
1832
2766
1357
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1700
500
1E00

1200

1000
1600
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